Radiogram No. 6505u
CREW OFF DUTY

TIME
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40

06:40-07:30

06:40-07:30
07:30-10:30

07:30-09:55

07:30-08:45
08:45-09:00
09:00-10:45

09:55-10:15

10:15-11:45
10:15-11:45
10:30-10:40
10:30-11:40
10:45-11:45
11:40-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-13:20
12:00-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:00-14:00
13:15-13:30

13:15-13:40

13:20-14:20
13:40-14:20

13:40-14:20

CREW
CDR, FE-4
FE-1
FE-2
FE-5, FE-6
FE-5, FE-6

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-4
CDR, FE-5

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-6
FE-6
FE-6

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
FE-1

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

CDR, FE-5
FE-2

FE-4

FE-6
FE-1

FE-2, FE-4
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection. Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
Morning Inspection. Laptop RSS2 Reboot
IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST. SM NCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test
Weekly Housekeeping

Weekly Housekeeping / MO, Book 1, 1.2.1, p. 1-2 ()SM Ventilation
Subsystem Preventive Maintenance, Group E

FGB LB2 Fan Cleaning

Inspection of Air Conditioner

Cleaning Auxiliary Computer System (BKC) Laptops

Weekly Housekeeping
Private Special Conference
Weekly Housekeeping

ABOUT GAGARIN FROM SPACE. HAM Radio Session with the
Ruzaev Regional Center of Supplementary Education for Children

B[-2 Exercise, Day 3

ARED Exercise

CIR - Hardware Setup

T2 Exercise

CEVIS Exercise

IVA - Questionnaire

IVA - Questionnaire

ARED Exercise

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)

LUNCH

LUNCH
Private Psychological Conference (VHF)

Weekly Housekeeping Cleaning Potok-150 MK Air Purification System
Pre-filters

LUNCH
COX Maintenance

Mounting of applied plates onto FGB interior panels (panel 205). Tagup
with specialists



14:00-14:10
14:10-14:15
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:30-14:40
15:00-16:30
16:30-17:30
16:30-17:50
16:40-17:50
17:30-18:30
17:30-18:30
17:50-19:10
18:45-18:55

18:55-19:05

19:05-19:25

19:10-19:25
19:10-19:25
19:25-19:30
19:25-19:30

19:30-21:30

19:30-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR, FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-2
FE-6
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-4

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

CDR
FE-5
FE-5
FE-6

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-4

FE-5, FE-6
FE-5, FE-6
FE-5, FE-6

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-2, FE-4

FE-2
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Food Frequency Questionnaire
NanoRacks CubeSat Hardware Photos
Dried Clothes Stowage

Dried Clothes Stowage

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
CGBA 4 and 5 Status Check and Maintenance
ARED Exercise

B[-2 Exercise, Day 2

ARED Exercise

CEVIS Exercise

T2 Exercise, Day 3

B[-2 Exercise, Day 2

ARED Exercise

PAO TV Hardware Setup

Crew Prep for PAO

TV Greetings Dedicated to 85th Birthday Anniversary of A. G. Nikolaev;

TV Greetings to Moscow School No. 354 on Knowledge Day
JRNL - Journal Entry

JRNL - Journal Entry

IVA - Questionnaire

IVA - Completing Questionnaire

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
SLEEP

Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site
ECON-M. Observations And Photography
URAGAN Observations and Photography

Mounting of applied plates onto FGB interior panels (panel 405) -
Preparation and Disinfectant Treatment. Tagup with specialists

Earth Imagery

1. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
End of Radiogram



